
Süddeutsche Senioren 2023

M50

Platz

43 : 26 38 : 20 32 : 22 44 : 27

26 : 43 27 : 22 25 : 33 33 : 29

20 : 38 22 : 27 25 : 28 30 : 28

22 : 32 33 : 25 28 : 25 34 : 27

27 : 44 29 : 33 28 : 30 27 : 34 : 8
117 : 109

141

95:
111 127:

: 6 97 : 121

Punkte

4:

6 : 2
0

8 0

Edingen

1
3
4
2

4
2

Ballverhältnis

: 157

5111 :

Weiler

Waiblingen

Nürnb.-Reichelsdorf

Edingen

Eisenberg

Weiler Waiblingen Nürnb.-Reichelsdorf Eisenberg


